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AR
MAMIDZ RS
ROHS BE
THELES
RE 107 mm BiTE (1 VF) 4.2126 inch
= 40.7 mm =2 (1vF) 1.6024 inch
5 99 mm g (1>F) 3.8976 inch
EKRES 348¢g
55
RERE -40 °C...85 °C EERE -40°C...85 °C
BE 5 ~95% (45T L)
BIERR Y SSATF VR
RoHS it itiksi R (%fFH D)
RoHS BEAMIN (%Y T 2BE/BEMD  7cl
BE)
REACH SVHC Lead monoxide 1317-36-8
MTBF
MTBF FRAR (T EEHL Telcordia SR-332
FRERERT (RERD) . &N 401287 h
1 V9—Tx1—R
$7 74 IIX\—KR—bk 100BaseFX;R— b (SCO R— b 4x SC Single-mode
x0%) B—F—NK
fR&E
FERE R 5 F
X7 74NNV Y—NONHE
[IRESEIES 100 Mbit/s
kS oy —NDER| Singlemode
ARV EG4T SC-Duplex
IXEERE, 17 30 km
BR typ. 1310 nm
BHOZRE =&/ -34 dBm
=X 0 dBm
EEEN =7\ -15 dBm
BX. -8 dBm
I EY 19 dB
BT —%
NIV TEEME B D AR M1, M2, M3EYa21—)L
20v MTHEA
BE Fast Ethernet
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RIBE&MH
FMERE. &K 85 °C
FERE. &/ -40°C
BE 5 ~95% (TR L)
RERE. &K 85 °C
RERE. &) -40°C
BEaE =2E. &KX 2000 m

FEEIE ULIC 2EH#0

=2E. &K 6000 m
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ETIM 6.0 EC000309 ETIM 7.0 EC000309
ETIM 8.0 EC000309 ETIM 9.0 EC000309
ETIM 10.0 EC000309 ECLASS 9.1 19-17-03-90
ECLASS 10.0 19-17-04-90 ECLASS 11.0 19-17-03-03
ECLASS 12.0 19-17-03-03 ECLASS 13.0 19-17-03-03
ECLASS 14.0 19-17-03-03 ECLASS 15.0 19-17-03-03
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